
Pos Nombre Hex NVH Total

1 JOHER, MAJDI 2,7 2,3 37

2 HELLENAES, THOR 2,4 2,2 35

ESPINO BOHN, CHRISTIAN 0,6 35

4 GONZALEZ PALLISER, ANTONIO MIGUEL 5,3 4,7 34

FAJARDO MONZON, RAFAEL 1,1 34

6 BRITO THOMAS, TAMARA 1,8 33

7 LINARES SANTILLAN, CRISTIAN JOSE 3 32

8 NO KANG, HO YEONG 7,1 6,9 31

9 FRIESTAD, JEPPE 8,6 8,1 29

SOSA MONZON, YAUCI ACAYMO 7,4 7,3 29

MARTIN HERNANDEZ, MARCO ANTONIO 5,2 29

JUAREZ MARRERO, ARMANDO 5,2 5,4 29

13 NAVARRO SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN 8,6 8,4 28

GALANTE MILICUA, LEON 7,5 28

CALLOW, DAVID FRANK 5,4 5,9 28

16 KWEON, JUNG-WOO 5 27

17 VALERON RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL CLAUDIO 11,8 11,3 26

MARRERO WACHTENDORFF, LUIS 11,4 11,3 26

19 RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, CRISTOBAL 13,9 13,4 25

LOZANO PEÑATE, SEBASTIAN 11,5 11,9 25

PADRON SANTANA, JUAN CARMELO 10,1 10,7 25

22 VEZA PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 18,6 17,8 24

CHOI MELIAN, SONG 13,6 13,2 24

GARCIA ROLLAND, JOSE IGNACIO 9,2 24

25 MEDINA BATISTA, P.ALCORAN 14 13,7 23

OCAMPOS WATKIN, JAPCI 13 12,6 23

RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, ANTONIO 12,1 23

ARANDA CABELLO, JUAN CARLOS 9,4 23

29 ALBU, EUGEN 18,8 16 22

LU WANG, HUACHENG 17,5 17 22

ROSSI, GIORGIO 15 14,6 22

VELASCO SANCHEZ, ANTONIO 14 14,1 22

33 ROSSI, MASSIMO 16,5 15,9 21

34 SCHIATTI, ALFREDO 21,3 20,9 20

GUTIERREZ VERA, PEDRO 14,7 15 20

MARRERO MARRERO , DEMETRIO 14,5 14,9 20

SERNA HERRAN, IGNACIO IÑIGO 15,3 15,1 20

SILVA RAMIREZ, FRANCISCO 12,2 12,9 20

ASCANIO GONZALEZ, ALFONSO DE 9,7 10 20

CARABALLO SANTANA, JOSE 8,4 8,7 20

41 VARELA BERTOA,MAZIMINO 18,6 18,1 19

DONADIOS, MIGUEL ANGEL 17,6 17,5 19

GUERRA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO 17 17,3 19

ILIEV, IVAN 15,7 15,4 19

HUNGER, KARSTEN 16,2 15,8 19

SUAREZ SANTOS, PABLO 13,8 19

47 RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, ESTEBAN MANUEL 22,8 21,9 18

CLASIFICACION SCRATCH



REINHARD, WANDA 17,8 17,7 18

BELLINI PEREZ, HUMBERTO 17,7 17,5 18

FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, GREGORIO 16,8 17,1 18

JEON , WON-SUK 13,6 18

BRANDT, FRANK 12,4 18

53 PEÑATE HERRERA, ORLANDO 26,5 25,9 16

GARCIA MINGUELL, CARLOS 21,8 21,3 16

OCAMPOS VATKIN, ARI MIRKO 19,6 20,1 16

CABRERA CARDONA, PABLO 16,3 16

MARTIN MARTIN, ELIAS 14,2 14,3 16

58 LAGARES PEREZ, MAPY 13,2 15

59 PEREZ TORRES, MARIA MATILDE 25,6 24,7 14

RONNING, KARL HERMAN 21,4 14

VENTICINQUE, MARIO ALBERTO 21,4 22 14

BETANCOR DE LA TORRE, MARIA JESUS 19 19,7 14

DUQUE TOLEDO, JOSE FRANCISCO 18,7 14

PEREZ ZANARDINI, EDUARDO 17,9 18,3 14

65 GARCIA GIMENEZ, ALFONSO CARLOS 27,7 27,6 13

BRANDEWALL, ANDERS 17,9 18,4 13

SANTANA QUINTANA, ESTHER 16,5 13

UFFIZIALETTI, ALESSANDRO 15,1 15,2 13

69 AROUNI PIEDRA, VICTOR MANUEL 26,5 11

BRITO PEREZ, JOSE MIGUEL 24,4 24,7 11

LUDTKE, EVELIN 22,6 11

SARMIENTO SANCHEZ, SAMUEL 23,4 24,1 11

BRITO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 21,7 11

PEREZ RETA, MIGUEL ANGEL 21,8 11

GARCIA SANTOS, EMILIANO 16,9 11

RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO 16,3 11

77 RODRIGUEZ DEL MORAL, JUAN MANUEL 27,3 10

BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA 22,2 10

MARTENS, FREDDY 21,1 10

RODRIGUEZ MEDINA, MIGUEL ANGEL 20,7 21,5 10

81 MARTIN DELGADO, JOSE MANUEL 28,9 28,3 9

LUCA, PIETRO 26,5 9

MARTENS, MARIANNE 25,1 9

REN, MINGXIA 21,7 9

GUERRA MATOS, ANTONIO 21,7 22,4 9

86 PEÑATE DENIZ, MARIADELPINO 26,5 8

TIMM, REINHOLD HARRY PETER 26,5 8

HIDALGO DEL CASTILLO-OLIVARES, JAIME 26,5 8

SICURI , GIANMARCO 22 8

GUTIERREZ GALINDO, JOSE 20,7 8

91 CABRERA RODRIGUEZ, RAFAEL 26,2 26,3 7

CANTERO FABER, CARLOS 31,7 7

DEL VALLE LUQUE, ALBERTO 35,5 7

CERNUSCHI, VALERIA 21,2 22,3 7

95 LOPEZ PE¥ATE, JOSE 21,4 5

96 GUIJARRO BRITO, ENRIQUE MIGUEL 19,6 4

97 MORENO IRIA, HECTOR 23,4 3



98 DEL VALLE LINDES, JUAN 36 2

99 BETANCOR MONTESDEOCA, ANTONIA GUADALUPE 30,2 1

Pos Nombre Hex NVH Total

1 JOHER, MAJDI 2,7 2,3 38

GONZALEZ PALLISER, ANTONIO MIGUEL 5,3 4,7 38

3 HELLENAES, THOR 2,4 2,2 36

NO KANG, HO YEONG 7,1 6,9 36

FRIESTAD, JEPPE 8,6 8,1 36

6 SOSA MONZON, YAUCI ACAYMO 7,4 7,3 35

NAVARRO SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN 8,6 8,4 35

8 ESPINO BOHN, CHRISTIAN 0,6 34

BRITO THOMAS, TAMARA 1,8 34

GALANTE MILICUA, LEON 7,5 34

11 FAJARDO MONZON, RAFAEL 1,1 33

LINARES SANTILLAN, CRISTIAN JOSE 3 33

MARTIN HERNANDEZ, MARCO ANTONIO 5,2 33

JUAREZ MARRERO, ARMANDO 5,2 5,4 33

15 CALLOW, DAVID FRANK 5,4 5,9 32

GARCIA ROLLAND, JOSE IGNACIO 9,2 32

17 KWEON, JUNG-WOO 5 31

18 ARANDA CABELLO, JUAN CARLOS 9,4 30

19 CARABALLO SANTANA, JOSE 8,4 8,7 27

Pos Nombre Hex NVH Total

1 RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, CRISTOBAL 13,9 13,4 38

2 VALERON RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL CLAUDIO 11,8 11,3 37

CHOI MELIAN, SONG 13,6 13,2 37

ROSSI, MASSIMO 16,5 15,9 37

LU WANG, HUACHENG 17,5 17 37

6 ROSSI, GIORGIO 15 14,6 36

7 LOZANO PEÑATE, SEBASTIAN 11,5 11,9 35

MARRERO WACHTENDORFF, LUIS 11,4 11,3 35

OCAMPOS WATKIN, JAPCI 13 12,6 35

VELASCO SANCHEZ, ANTONIO 14 14,1 35

GUERRA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO 17 17,3 35

REINHARD, WANDA 17,8 17,7 35

13 PADRON SANTANA, JUAN CARMELO 10,1 10,7 34

RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, ANTONIO 12,1 34

MEDINA BATISTA, P.ALCORAN 14 13,7 34

SERNA HERRAN, IGNACIO IÑIGO 15,3 15,1 34

ILIEV, IVAN 15,7 15,4 34

HUNGER, KARSTEN 16,2 15,8 34

DONADIOS, MIGUEL ANGEL 17,6 17,5 34

20 BELLINI PEREZ, HUMBERTO 17,7 17,5 33

CLASIFICACION 1º CATEGORIA

CLASIFICACION 2º CATEGORIA



21 GUTIERREZ VERA, PEDRO 14,7 15 32

MARRERO MARRERO , DEMETRIO 14,5 14,9 32

23 SILVA RAMIREZ, FRANCISCO 12,2 12,9 31

CABRERA CARDONA, PABLO 16,3 31

25 SUAREZ SANTOS, PABLO 13,8 30

JEON , WON-SUK 13,6 30

FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, GREGORIO 16,8 17,1 30

PEREZ ZANARDINI, EDUARDO 17,9 18,3 30

SANTANA QUINTANA, ESTHER 16,5 30

30 BRANDT, FRANK 12,4 29

31 LAGARES PEREZ, MAPY 13,2 28

BRANDEWALL, ANDERS 17,9 18,4 28

33 ASCANIO GONZALEZ, ALFONSO DE 9,7 10 27

34 MARTIN MARTIN, ELIAS 14,2 14,3 25

UFFIZIALETTI, ALESSANDRO 15,1 15,2 25

36 GARCIA SANTOS, EMILIANO 16,9 24

37 RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO 16,3 22

Pos Nombre Hex NVH Total

1 VEZA PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 18,6 17,8 42

2 ALBU, EUGEN 18,8 16 39

SCHIATTI, ALFREDO 21,3 20,9 39

RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, ESTEBAN MANUEL 22,8 21,9 39

PEÑATE HERRERA, ORLANDO 26,5 25,9 39

PEREZ TORRES, MARIA MATILDE 25,6 24,7 39

7 VARELA BERTOA,MAZIMINO 18,6 18,1 37

GARCIA GIMENEZ, ALFONSO CARLOS 27,7 27,6 37

9 GARCIA MINGUELL, CARLOS 21,8 21,3 36

10 BRITO PEREZ, JOSE MIGUEL 24,4 24,7 34

RODRIGUEZ DEL MORAL, JUAN MANUEL 27,3 34

12 RONNING, KARL HERMAN 21,4 33

VENTICINQUE, MARIO ALBERTO 21,4 22 33

LUDTKE, EVELIN 22,6 33

AROUNI PIEDRA, VICTOR MANUEL 26,5 33

16 OCAMPOS VATKIN, ARI MIRKO 19,6 20,1 32

BETANCOR DE LA TORRE, MARIA JESUS 19 19,7 32

HIDALGO DEL CASTILLO-OLIVARES, JAIME 26,5 32

19 DUQUE TOLEDO, JOSE FRANCISCO 18,7 31

MARTENS, MARIANNE 25,1 31

LUCA, PIETRO 26,5 31

22 BRITO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 21,7 30

BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA 22,2 30

SARMIENTO SANCHEZ, SAMUEL 23,4 24,1 30

MARTIN DELGADO, JOSE MANUEL 28,9 28,3 30

CABRERA RODRIGUEZ, RAFAEL 26,2 26,3 30

27 PEREZ RETA, MIGUEL ANGEL 21,8 28

PEÑATE DENIZ, MARIADELPINO 26,5 28

CLASIFICACION 3º CATEGORIA



29 RODRIGUEZ MEDINA, MIGUEL ANGEL 20,7 21,5 27

REN, MINGXIA 21,7 27

31 CERNUSCHI, VALERIA 21,2 22,3 26

32 GUTIERREZ GALINDO, JOSE 20,7 25

MARTENS, FREDDY 21,1 25

GUERRA MATOS, ANTONIO 21,7 22,4 25

TIMM, REINHOLD HARRY PETER 26,5 25

36 SICURI , GIANMARCO 22 24

37 LOPEZ PE¥ATE, JOSE 21,4 23

CANTERO FABER, CARLOS 31,7 23

39 DEL VALLE LUQUE, ALBERTO 35,5 22

40 MORENO IRIA, HECTOR 23,4 19

41 DEL VALLE LINDES, JUAN 36 16

42 BETANCOR MONTESDEOCA, ANTONIA GUADALUPE 30,2 15

43 GUIJARRO BRITO, ENRIQUE MIGUEL 19,6 12


